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FEE-BASED COMMUNITY EDUCATION AND  
BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL CARE PROGRAMS 

2015 - 2016 

ELEMENTARY, K-8, AND MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS 
 
 

 
 

MONTHLY 
PAYMENT 
DUE DATE 

 
ANNUAL 

PROGRAM 

 

MONTHLY 
SERVICE 
PERIOD 

 

ANNUAL PROGRAM 
OPERATES FROM 

MONDAY, AUGUST 24, 
2015 THROUGH 

THURSDAY,  
JUNE 09, 2016 

 

NUMBER  
OF  

DAYS     
IN  

EACH 
SERVICE 
PERIOD 

 

PER STUDENT FEE FOR EACH 

SERVICE PERIOD AND PROGRAM 
 

 

BEFORE    
SCHOOL         

PROGRAM  

BEFORE 
CARE 

 

$4.00  
RATE 

MTWRF 

 

AFTER   
SCHOOL 

PROGRAM  

5 DAY        
STORY  

HOUR 

 

$4.00 

RATE  
MTWRF 

 

AFTER              
SCHOOL 

PROGRAM 
 

FREE OR        
REDUCED          

LUNCH 
 

$7.00 

RATE        
MTWRF 

 

AFTER           
SCHOOL 

PROGRAM 
 

REGULAR 

 

$8.00 

RATE 
MTWRF  

 

1 
 
 

 

MONDAY, AUGUST 24 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 25 $100.00 $100.00  $200.00  

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 28 OCTOBER 21 $84.00 $84.00 $147.00 $168.00  

MONDAY, OCTOBER 26 NOVEMBER 17 $68.00 $68.00 $119.00 $136.00  

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 30 DECEMBER 14 $56.00 $56.00 $98.00 $112.00  

MONDAY, JANUARY 04 JANUARY 18 $72.00 $72.00 $126.00 $144.00  

TUESDAY, JANUARY 26 FEBRUARY 19 $76.00 $76.00 $133.00 $152.00  

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 29 MARCH 18 $72.00 $72.00 $126.00 $144.00  

MONDAY, MARCH 28 APRIL 20 $80.00 $80.00 $140.00 $160.00  

MONDAY, APRIL 25 MAY 21 $84.00 $84.00 $147.00 $168.00  

MONDAY, MAY 23 JUNE 07 $28.00 $28.00 $49.00 $56.00  

 
 

 

TOTAL 
 

180 

REGULAR 
STUDENT 
RATE IS 

$4.00 

REGULAR 
STUDENT 
RATE IS 

$4.00 

FREE AND 
REDUCED 

LUNCH 
STUDENT 
RATE IS 

$7.00 

REGULAR 
STUDENT 
RATE IS  

$8.00 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 




